

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11153/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No.1848/1988
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOOP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 11138 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)
SLP(C) NO. 14120 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and bringing LRs. on record as petitioner
and office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RParties are directed to comply with the directions
contained in order dated 23.11.2006 before 13th March, 2007.Dasti service, in addition, is allowed, as prayed for
so far unserved respondents are concerned. Dasti service
must be issued before 13th March, 2007.

List the matters on 13th March, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar