

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11153/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No.1848/1988
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOOP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11138 of 2006
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 14120 of 2006
(For permission to file SLP and bringing LRs. on record as
petitioners and office report)

Date: 10/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Respondents may file Counter Affidavit before the next
date.

However, matter may be listed before the Hon'ble
Chamber Judge so far application for bringing on record the
LRs. of deceased respondents is concerned, since there is
delay in filing such application.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar