

ZITEM NO.12  
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11153 &  
11138/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2004 in            RFA No.  
1848/1988 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOOP    SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE    OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 27/04/2011            This    Petition            was    called            on            for            hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)            Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.

In the interest of justice, to be re-notified after  
two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master