

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11153/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No.1848/1988 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHOOP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11138 of 2006
(Office report on default)

Date: 23/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan GuptaFor Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG, Haryana
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioners, two weeks time is granted to comply with the Office
Report.| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|